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SPA-31732-CHR

Milan Deco 1i1t LED Spot Chr

Milan 1 Light 5w LED Spotlight Chrome

Technical Data
Material

Colour

Bulb Type

Bulb Shape

IP Rating

Colour Temperature (k)
Max Wattage (W)
Lumen Output (Im)
Number of Bulbs

Dimensions
Product Depth (mm)
Product Width (mm)
Product Height (mm)
Product Weight (g)
Product Weight (kg)

steel+alu+PC
Chrome
Integral LED
LED

IP44

3000

5W

320

NA

120
80
120
250
0.25
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