























SPA-31732-CHR Milan Deco 1lt LED Spot Chr

Milan 1 Light 5w LED Spotlight Chrome

Technical Data

Material	steel+alu+PC
Colour	Chrome
Bulb Type	Integral LED
Bulb Shape	LED
IP Rating	IP44
Colour Temperature (k)	3000
Max Wattage (W)	5W
Lumen Output (Im)	320
Number of Bulbs	NA
Dimensions	
Product Depth (mm)	120
Product Width (mm)	80
Product Height (mm)	120
Product Weight (g)	250
Product Weight (kg)	0.25





